



CONFEDERACION HIDROGRÁFICA DEL SEGURA
COMISARIA DE AGUAS

CUENCA DEL SEGURA

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	06	43,970	-1,466	13,286	13,286	12,014	12,014
NOVIEMBRE	06	52,231	8,261	10,541	23,827	18,802	30,816
DICIEMBRE	06	51,910	-0,321	12,790	36,617	12,469	43,285
ENERO	07	55,378	3,468	10,112	46,729	13,580	56,865
FEBRERO	07	71,489	16,111	11,819	58,548	27,930	84,795
MARZO	07	74,952	3,463	16,024	74,572	19,487	104,282
ABRIL	07	104,436	29,484	7,179	81,751	36,663	140,945
MAYO	07	110,079	5,643	24,667	106,418	30,310	171,255
JUNIO	07	96,508	-13,571	25,838	132,256	12,267	183,522
JULIO	07	71,783	-24,725	33,524	165,780	8,799	192,321
AGOSTO	07	51,894	-19,889	26,477	192,257	6,588	198,909
SEPTIEMBRE	07	47,297	-4,597	17,418	209,675	12,821	211,730

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	07	50,090	2,793	8,337	8,337	11,130	11,130
NOVIEMBRE	07	56,070	5,980	9,744	18,081	8,756	19,886
DICIEMBRE	07	61,029	4,959	7,403	25,484	12,362	32,248
ENERO	08	68,022	6,993	7,865	33,349	14,858	47,106
FEBRERO	08	73,198	5,176	6,774	40,123	11,950	59,056
MARZO	08	74,097	889	7,487	47,610	10,719	69,775
ABRIL	08	81,574	7,477	13,878	61,488	21,355	91,130
MAYO	08	88,789	7,215	13,979	75,467	21,194	112,324
JUNIO	08	90,723	1,934	12,191	87,658	14,125	126,449
JULIO	08	73,116	-17,607	23,663	111,321	6,056	132,505
AGOSTO	08	54,869	-18,247	25,840	137,161	7,593	140,098
SEPTIEMBRE	08	51,490	-3,379	18,723	155,884	15,344	155,442

TRASVASE

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	06	52,363	-2,174	2,622	2,622	0,254	0,254
NOVIEMBRE	06	58,644	6,281	6,008	8,630	12,289	12,543
DICIEMBRE	06	64,149	5,505	7,083	15,713	12,588	25,131
ENERO	07	68,071	3,922	8,117	23,830	12,039	37,170
FEBRERO	07	83,766	15,695	6,804	30,634	22,499	59,669
MARZO	07	103,868	20,102	14,226	44,860	34,328	93,997
ABRIL	07	125,873	22,005	12,074	56,934	34,079	128,076
MAYO	07	110,085	-15,788	17,100	74,034	1,312	129,388
JUNIO	07	93,735	-16,350	24,244	98,278	7,894	137,282
JULIO	07	98,584	4,849	31,864	130,142	36,713	173,995
AGOSTO	07	106,575	7,991	32,589	162,731	40,580	214,575
SEPTIEMBRE	07	79,265	-27,310	31,521	194,252	4,211	218,786

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	07	69,918	-9,347	9,929	9,929	0,582	0,582
NOVIEMBRE	07	75,402	5,484	18,434	28,363	30,886	31,468
DICIEMBRE	07	77,867	2,465	24,445	52,808	26,910	58,378
ENERO	08	102,248	24,381	12,399	65,207	36,780	95,158
FEBRERO	08	110,804	8,556	12,529	77,736	21,085	116,243
MARZO	08	97,362	-13,442	17,089	94,825	1,314	117,557
ABRIL	08	124,623	27,261	10,750	105,575	38,011	155,568
MAYO	08	121,803	-2,820	11,612	117,187	8,792	164,360
JUNIO	08	126,433	4,630	20,039	137,226	24,669	189,029
JULIO	08	131,401	4,968	26,277	163,503	31,245	220,274
AGOSTO	08	115,761	-15,640	33,350	196,853	17,710	237,984
SEPTIEMBRE	08	91,974	-23,787	24,076	220,929	0,289	238,273